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1. Personal information 

Name:  
Address:  
E-mail address:  
Telephone number:  
  
2. Blogs, YouTube, Instagram 

Name:  
URL:  
Exists since (date):  
Page views (monthly):  
  
3. Networks (optional) 
Facebook  

Likes:  
URL:  

Instagram  
Followers:  

URL:  
Twitter  

Followers:  
URL:  

YouTube  
Hits (average):  

URL:  
Pinterest  

Followers:  
URL:  

XING  
URL:  

LinkedIn  
URL:  

Other  
URL:  

  
4. List of articles that I have written and published under my own name / posts about the 
industry or on a topic relevant to the exhibition in the past six months (at least 4 proofs) 

1.  
2.  
3.  
4.  
5.  
6.  
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5. Other remarks 

 

  
6. Enclosures (screenshots of webtrackingtools) 
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